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Day  Date   Opponent           Location     Time (1st game) 
Fri.   Feb. 16  at Incarnate Word*       San Antonio, TX    1:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Feb. 17  at Incarnate Word*       San Antonio, TX    1:00 p.m. 
Mon.  Feb. 19  at Texas A&M-International     Laredo, TX     4:00 p.m. 
Wed.  Feb. 21  at St. Mary’s*         San Antonio, TX    2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 22  at St. Mary’s*         San Antonio, TX    2:00 p.m. 
 
Thu.  Mar. 1   at St. Edward’s*        Austin, TX     12:00 p.m. 
Fri.   Mar. 2   at St. Edward’s*        Austin, TX     11:00 a.m. 
Mon.  Mar. 5   at Texas-Permian Basin      Midland, TX     4:00 p.m. 
Tue.  Mar. 6   at Texas-Permian Basin      Odessa, TX     1:00 p.m. 
Fri.   Mar. 9   at Oklahoma Panhandle State*    Goodwell, OK    12:00 p.m. 
Sat.   Mar. 10  at Oklahoma Panhandle State*    Goodwell, OK    11:00 a.m. 
Sat.  Mar. 17  at Central Washington      Ellensburg, WA    12:00 p.m. 
Sun.   Mar. 18  at Central Washington      Ellensburg, WA    12:00 p.m. 
Fri.   Mar. 23  at Lincoln*         Jefferson City, MO   12:00 p.m. 
Sat.   Mar. 24  at Lincoln*         Jefferson City, MO   11:00 a.m. 
Fri.   Mar. 30  Oklahoma Panhandle State*    Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Sat.   Mar. 31  Oklahoma Panhandle State*    Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
 
Wed.  Apr. 4   Texas A&M-International     Cobb Field     7:30 p.m. (single game) 
Thu.   Apr. 5   Texas A&M-International     Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Fri.  Apr. 6   Texas A&M-International     Cobb Field     11:00 a.m. (single game) 
Fri.  Apr. 13  Lincoln*          Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Sat.   Apr. 14  Lincoln*          Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Fri.   Apr. 20  St. Mary’s*         Cobb Field     4:00 p.m.  
Sat.   Apr. 21  St. Mary’s*         Cobb Field      3:00 p.m. 
Fri.   Apr. 27  Incarnate Word*       Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Sat.   Apr. 28  Incarnate Word*       Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
 
Mon.   May 7   St. Edward’s*        Cobb Field     2:00 p.m. 
Tue.  May 8   St. Edward’s*        Cobb Field     1:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

* Heartland Conference Game 
Home Games in Bold Played at Cobb Field 

All dates doubleheaders unless noted otherwise 
All times local to game site and listed as start time of the first game of a doubleheader 


